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Explore Advanced
Scienti�c Concepts

Visit World
Renowned Scienti�c

Labs

Enhanced Problem-
Solving Skills

Explore New Study
& Career Paths

Boost Con�dence
and Knowledge

International
Networking

Opportunities
Fosters Creativity

Meet STEM Expert
Professors and

Nobel Prize Winners
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Our accommodation is all based at and around Imperial’s central London South Kensington campus, 
all within short walking distance. Shared student residence rooms and a local 4 star hotel. 
Upgrade to single room and 4 star hotel available.

Morning Afternoon Evening

ArrivalsWednesday 23rd July Arrivals Welcome

Sunday 27th July Optional Visit to StonehengeOptional Visit to Stonehenge Debate Evening

Sunday 3rd August Optional Visit to Oxford or Cambridge Optional Visit to Oxford or Cambridge Traditions of Home

Monday 4th August Optional Visit to London EyeSpecialist Lectures Optional Theatre Night

Wednesday 6th August Departures

Friday 25th July Principal Lecture DemonstrationVisit to Research & Scienti�c 
Establishments in London 

Great Crossword Treasure Hunt

Principal Lecture DemonstrationThursday 24th July Opening Ceremony & Keynote 
Address & LIYSF President Welcome

LIYSF Grand Quiz

Saturday 26th July The Science Forum Bazaar – Student 
Project Poster Board Event

Principal Lecture Demonstration Optional Guided Coach Tour of London

Monday 28th July Principal Lecture Demonstration Specialist Lectures Science Communication Evening

Tuesday 29th July Day Visit to Research & Scienti�c 
Establishments 

Day Visit to Research & Scienti�c 
Establishments

Principal Lecture Demonstration

Wednesday 30th July Specialist Study DaySpecialist Study Day Optional Theatre Night

Thursday 31st July Day Visits to Oxford Research and 
Scienti�c Establishments 

Day Visits to Oxford Research and 
Scienti�c Establishments 

Rehearsals for International Cabaret 
and Traditions of Home Evening

Saturday 2nd August Principal Lecture DemonstrationPrincipal Lecture Demonstration LIYSF Olympics (Sports Event)

Tuesday 5th August Keynote Lecture & Closing CeremonyParticipants’ Forum Farewell Party

Friday 1st August Principal Lecture Demonstration & 
Visits to the Museums

Alumni Specialist Lectures International Cabaret – Cultural 
Showcase Performance Evening
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